Commercial vacuum cleaners GD 930/ VP930

|
A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

Nilfisk VP30 is the reliable partner for demanding cleaning applications in
hotels, schools, offices and hospitals. Rugged and stable with a large dust
bag capacity of 15 litres.

The ingenious design optimises air flow patterns and reduces energy
losses to an absolute minimum, offering one of the quietest professional
vacuum cleaners in the world.

The result is tremendous suction power with fantastic durability. This is
what keeps our customers returning for the VP930 year after year.

»  Excellent sound level

*  OQutstanding durability with sturdy steel container
*  High quality components

* High filling capacity, 15 litre dust bag

*  HEPA H13 exhaust filtration as standard

*  Nozzle parking

*  Dual speed function on selected variants

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

GD930

: Min. VP930 ECO | VP930 HEPA
Included accessories Ref. no. required 502/%8;422?%_ HEPA EU A++ Basic EU
Hose and Connection
EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 6431 500 2 . .
g
&
SUCTION HOSE 11/4 2.5M 140 2781 100 0
TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 8130 500 1 .
/7
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
HOSE ALU.HANDLE D32 1.9 m 140 2782 500 1 . . .
-
-
Hard Floor Nozzle
FLOOR NOZZLE D32 BRUSH 107407311 0
NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM 140 6700 540 1

Crevice Nozzle

©Nilfisk’
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

GD 930/ VP930

A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

Included accessories

CREVICE NOZZLE

/

Combination Nozzle
g

E COMBI NOZZLE ROLLER PC D32

SMALL COMBI NOZZLE

P £

Nozzle - Vacuum

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

'rYa

FILTER MAIN FOAM GD930

HEPA FILTER

\ C

MOTOR FILTER
HEPA Filter
- HEPA FILTER

Bag

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

010 3098 500

140 8492 510

011 3104 500

140 8492 520

107417790

107418965

140 1515 500

140 2666 010

140 1535 510

147 1250 600

2?0'?338\, VP930 ECO  VP930 HEPA
50/60HZ INT. HEPAEUA++  Basic EU
L4 °
[ ] ° °
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ) ° °
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Commercial vacuum cleaners GD 930/ VP930

|
A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

. GD930
. Min. VP930 ECO @ VP930 HEPA
Included accessories Ref. no. 220-230V HEPA EU A++ Basic EU

required  54/6017 INT.

;"‘-'\_o —— CLOTH DUST BAG 1-P 140 7019 500 1
—
DUST BAG 5-PCS 140 7015 020 1 .
Accessory
CUFF W.BAYONET COUPL.D32 140 3846 500 0
Other
CORD SET ORANGE 15.5M - KIT 107407565 1

® Standard equipment

Min. VP30 HEPA VP9SOHEPA ' \/pgsg HEPA

Included accessories Ref. no. required Basic Nordic Sﬁgr%?éd Plus Nordic

Hose and Connection

EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 6431 500 2
.

SUCTION HOSE 11/4 2.5M 140 2781 100 0

TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 8130 500 1 . . .

Ad
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
Q HOSE ALU.HANDLE D32 1.9 m 140 2782 500 1 . . .
-
-

Hard Floor Nozzle

FLOOR NOZZLE D32 BRUSH 107407311 0
( NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM 140 6700 540 1 .
Crevice Nozzle
\ CREVICE NOZZLE 010 3098 500 1 .
Combination Nozzle

7
COMBI NOZZLE ROLLER PC D32 140 8492 510 1

&

Nilfisk’

A
w
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

GD 930/ VP930

A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

Included accessories

4

SMALL COMBI NOZZLE

Nozzle - Vacuum

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

Y ¥ &

Filter

FILTER MAIN FOAM GD930

u HEPA FILTER

MOTOR FILTER
HEPA Filter

- HEPA FILTER

= .o — CLOTHDUST BAG 1-P

DUST BAG 5-PCS
Accessory

CUFF W.BAYONET COUPL.D32
Other

CORD SET ORANGE 15.5M - KIT

©Nilfisk’

Ref. o Min. VP30 HEPA VRSSO HEPA T ypg3o HEPA
e required = Basic Nordic Nordic Plus Nordic
011 3104 500 1 .
140 8492 520 1
107417790 0 . .
107418965 0
140 1515 500 1 . . 5
140 2666 010 1
140 1535 510 1 . . .
147 1250 600 0 . . .
140 7019 500 1
140 7015 020 1
140 3846 500 0
107407565 1 . . .
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

GD 930/ VP930

|
A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection
EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM
SUCTION HOSE 11/4 2.5M

TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM
o

<

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

Q HOSE ALU.HANDLE D32 1.9 m
-,
.

Hard Floor Nozzle

FLOOR NOZZLE D32 BRUSH

% NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

Crevice Nozzle

\ CREVICE NOZZLE

Combination Nozzle

&
\Q" COMBI NOZZLE ROLLER PC D32

SMALL COMBI NOZZLE

Nozzle - Vacuum

‘ COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

Ref. no.

011 6431 500

140 2781 100

011 8130 500

140 2782 500

107407311

140 6700 540

010 3098 500

140 8492 510

011 3104 500

140 8492 520

107417790

Min. VP930 HEPA = VP930 ECO = VP930 HEPA

required EU S2 HEPA UK UK
2 LJ ] °
0
1
1 () () [
0
1
1 ° ° °
1
1 LJ ] °
1
0 . °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

14964



Commercial vacuum cleaners

GD 930/ VP930

A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

Included accessories

L NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

Filter

FILTER MAIN FOAM GD930

@ HEPA FILTER

MOTOR FILTER
HEPA Filter

> HEPA FILTER

= .o — CLOTHDUST BAG 1-P

——— 4

DUST BAG 5-PCS
Accessory

CUFF W.BAYONET COUPL.D32
Other

CORD SET ORANGE 15.5M - KIT

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection
EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

SUCTION HOSE 11/4 2.5M

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107418965

140 1515 500

140 2666 010

140 1535 510

147 1250 600

140 7019 500

140 7015 020

140 3846 500

107407565

Min. VP930 HEPA = VP930 ECO @ VP930 HEPA

required

0

Ref. no.

011 6431 500

140 2781 100

EU S2 HEPA UK UK
.

. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .

VP930 HEPA = VP930 HEPA
Min. BLUE BASIC
required 220-240V 220-240V
50/60HZ 50/60HZ CH

2 °

0
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

GD 930/ VP930

A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

Included accessories

TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM
b

<

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

Q HOSE ALU.HANDLE D32 1.9 m
-
L

Hard Floor Nozzle

FLOOR NOZZLE D32 BRUSH

% NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

Crevice Nozzle

\ CREVICE NOZZLE

Combination Nozzle

&
\Q" COMBI NOZZLE ROLLER PC D32

SMALL COMBI NOZZLE

Nozzle - Vacuum

‘ COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

r

Filter

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

011 8130 500

140 2782 500

107407311

140 6700 540

010 3098 500

140 8492 510

011 3104 500

140 8492 520

107417790

107418965

Min.
required

VP930 HEPA = VP930 HEPA

BLUE
220-240V
50/60HZ

BASIC
220-240V
50/60HZ CH

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

GD 930/ VP930

A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

HEPA Filter

Accessory

Other

Model

Ref. no.

Included accessories

FILTER MAIN FOAM GD930

HEPA FILTER

MOTOR FILTER

HEPA FILTER

CLOTH DUST BAG 1-P

DUST BAG 5-PCS

CUFF W.BAYONET COUPL.D32

CORD SET ORANGE 15.5M - KIT

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Inside painted container

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Hepa filtration

Two speed

H13 Exhaust filter

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

140 1515 500

140 2666 010

140 1535 510

147 1250 600

140 7019 500

140 7015 020

140 3846 500

107407565

GD930 220-230V
50/60HZ INT.

107410408

VP930 HEPA

VP930 ECO HEPA

VP930 HEPA
BASIC
220-240V
50/60HZ CH

VP930 HEPA Basic
EU

107415451

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

GD 930/ VP930

|
A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Inside painted container
Dust bag 1 pcs.

Hepa filtration

Two speed

H13 Exhaust filter

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Inside painted container
Dust bag 1 pcs.

Hepa filtration

Two speed

H13 Exhaust filter

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Inside painted container
Dust bag 1 pcs.

Hepa filtration

Two speed

H13 Exhaust filter

Technical specifications
Cable length (m)/ plug type
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)
Protection class / IP protection
Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)

©Nilfisk’

VP930 HEPA Basic VP930 HEPA

Nordic Standard Nordic
107415560 107415561
° °
° °
° °
[ ]
[ ] (]

VP930 HEPAEU S2  VP930 'fﬁ(O HEPA

107415453 107415454
° °
° °
° .
° o
°
° °

VP930 HEPA BLUE
220-240V 50/60HZ

107419000

GD930 220-230V  VP930 ECO HEPA

50/60HZ INT. EU A++
15/EU 15/EU
230/50-60 220-240/50-60
I1/1P20 I1/1P20
1000 400
270 120

VP930 HEPA Plus
Nordic

107415562

VP930 HEPA UK

107415455

VP930 HEPA
BASIC 220-240V
50/60HZ CH

107415580

VP930 HEPA Basic
E

15/EU
220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
760
240

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

GD 930/ VP930

|
A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

Technical specifications

Airflow (I/sec.)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)

Sound pressure level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)
Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)

Number of filters

Hose length (m)

Hose diameter @ (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Cable length (m)/ plug type
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Protection class / IP protection

Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)
Airflow (I/sec.)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)

Sound pressure level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)
Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)

Number of filters

Hose length (m)

Hose diameter @ (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)

Weight (kg)

©Nilfisk’

GD930 220-230V

50/60HZ INT.
35
23

53
71
15
15

4900
3
1,9
32
450x390x330
7.5

VP930 HEPA Basic

Nordic
15.5/EU
220-240/50-60
II'/1P20
760
240
33
23
57

15.5
15
HEPA 13

2400

4

1.9

32

440x390x330

7.9

EU A++
26
16
53

15
15
HEPA 13
2400
4
1.9
32
440x390x330
7.9

VP930 HEPA
Standard Nordic

15.5/EU
220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
760/400
240

33/26
23/15
57/53

15.5
15
HEPA 13

2400

4

1.9

32

440x390x330

7.9

VP930 ECO HEPA  VP930 HEPA Basic
E

33
23
57

15
15
HEPA 13
2400
4
1.9
32
440x390x330
7.9

VP930 HEPA Plus
Nordic

15.5/EU
220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
760/400
240

33/26
23/15
57/53

15.5
15
HEPA 13

2400

4

1.9

32

440x390x330

7.9
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

GD 930/ VP930

|
A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

Technical specifications

Cable length (m)/ plug type
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Protection class / IP protection

Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)
Airflow (I/sec.)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)

Sound pressure level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)
Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)

Number of filters

Hose length (m)

Hose diameter @ (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Cable length (m)/ plug type
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Protection class / IP protection

Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)
Airflow (I/sec.)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)

Sound pressure level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)
Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)

Number of filters

Hose length (m)

©Nilfisk’

VP930 HEPAEU S2  VP930 'fjf(O HEPA

15/EU 10.5/UK
220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60
I1/1P20 I1/1P20
760/400 400
240 120
33/26 26
23/15 16
57/53 53
15 105
15 15
HEPA 13 HEPA 13
2400 2400
4 4
1.9 1.9
32 32
440x390x330 440x390x330
7.9 7.9

VP930 HEPA BLUE
220-240V 50/60HZ

15.5/EU
220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
760
240
33
23
57

15.5
15
HEPA 13
2400
4
1.9

VP930 HEPA UK

10.5/UK
220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
760/400
240

33/26
23/15
57/53

10.5
15
HEPA 13

2400

4

1.9

32

440x390x330

7.9

VP930 HEPA
BASIC 220-240V
50/60HZ CH
15/CH
220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
760
240
33
23

57

15
15
HEPA 13
2400
4
1.9
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

GD 930/ VP930

|
A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

Technical specifications

Hose diameter @ (mm)
Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment

Accessories

Nozzle

NOZZLE. CARPET 32 400MM

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE DIAM.32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

TURBO NOZZLE BLACK, @ 32x300 mm

AvyvaY

Hose Vacuum Cleaner
25M @ 32MM CONDUCTIVE HOSE
25M- @ 32MM PLAST.HOSE BLAC

HOSE ALU.HANDLE D32 1.9 m

HOSE CPL 4M D 32MM

30

HOSE CPL MOP D32

©Nilfisk’

VP930 HEPA
VP930 HEPA BLUE BASIC 220-240V

220-240V 50/60HZ

50/60HZ CH
32 32
440x390x330 440x390x330
7.9 7.9
Ref. o Min. s 330, VP930ECO  VP930 HEPA
T required 50/60HZ INT HEPA EU A++ Basic EU
11476200 1
140 7629 030 1 o o o
140 8492 520 1 . 0
107417790 0 o 5
107418965 0 .
22360000 1
82365400 1
82365500 1 o o o
140 2782 500 1 . . 5
140 2782 030 1 o o o
82149600 1

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners GD 930/ VP930

A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

; GD930
Accessories RO roqliveg | 220230V WEBREGAL:  Basic EL
HOSE CPL. 7.5 M @32 140 2782 000 1 o o o
Other
CORD SET ORANGE 15.5M - KIT 107407565 1

Crevice Nozzle

\ CREVICE NOZZLE 010 3098 500 1 J J o

Combination Nozzle

&

\Q" COMBI NOZZLE ROLLER PC D32 140 8492 510 1

SMALL COMBI NOZZLE 011 3104 500 1 J J L

Hose and Connection

EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM 0116431500 2 . ° .
N
SUCTION HOSE 11/4 2.5M 1402781100 0
TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM 0118130 500 1 . 0
'
Filter
FILTER 5.PCS 140 3260 500 1 0
FILTER MAIN FOAM GD930 140 1515 500 1 . . .
HEPA FILTER 140 2666 010 1
’ MOTOR FILTER 140 1535 510 1 0 . .
MOTOR PROTECTION 1401535500 0

@ N i I f i K
R l ls
All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

GD 930/ VP930

A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

Accessories
Vac Nozzle Dry
* FLOOR NOZZLE 450mm D32mm
Accessory

CUFF W.BAYONET COUPL.D32
Hard Floor Nozzle

FLOOR NOZZLE D32 BRUSH

H___;"“f HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT

—c:'_?b“‘-' HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

= o '/ CLOTHDUSTBAG 1-P

DUST BAG 5-PCS

DUST BAG HIGH FILTRATION 10-PCS

DUST BAG 10-PCS

HEPA Filter

- HEPA FILTER

©Nilfisk’

GD930

Min. VP930 ECO = VP930 HEPA

Ref. no. r 220-230V )
ef. no required | Za0i 30N HEPAEUA++  Basic EU
140 3817 020 1 o o o

140 3846 500 0

107407311 0 o

107413080 0 o o o

107413081 0 o o o
140 6700 540 1 o o o
140 7019 500 1 o o
140 7015 020 1 ° o o
140 7313 020 1
140 7015 040 1 o o o
147 1250 600 0 L L

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

GD 930/ VP930

|
A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Nozzle

NOZZLE. CARPET 32 400MM

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE DIAM.32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

TURBO NOZZLE BLACK, @ 32x300 mm

AvyvaY

Hose Vacuum Cleaner
25M @ 32MM CONDUCTIVE HOSE
25M- @ 32MM PLAST.HOSE BLAC

HOSE ALU.HANDLE D32 1.9 m

HOSE CPL 4M D 32MM

30

HOSE CPL MOP D32
HOSE CPL. 7.5 M @32
Other
CORD SET ORANGE 15.5M - KIT

Crevice Nozzle

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

11476200

140 7629 030

140 8492 520

107417790

107418965

22360000

82365400

82365500

140 2782 500

140 2782 030

82149600
140 2782 000

107407565

Min.
required

1

1

VP930 HEPA

VP930 HEPA VP930 HEPA
Basic Nordic S,t\?gr%?éd Plus Nordic
O O O
(0] (0] (0]

O [ ) [ )

(0] (0] (0]

[ ) [ ) [ )

(0] (0] (0]

O O O
[ [ [

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

14964



Commercial vacuum cleaners

GD 930/ VP930

A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

Accessories

\ CREVICE NOZZLE

Combination Nozzle

7
\Q" COMBI NOZZLE ROLLER PC D32
& SMALL COMBI NOZZLE
Hose and Connection
EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM
SUCTION HOSE 11/4 2.5M
TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM
Filter

FILTER 5.PCS
FILTER MAIN FOAM GD930

HEPA FILTER

VO

MOTOR FILTER

MOTOR PROTECTION

Vac Nozzle Dry

FLOOR NOZZLE 450mm D32mm

Nilfisk’

p

wr

Ref. no.

010 3098 500

140 8492 510

011 3104 500

011 6431 500

140 2781 100

011 8130 500

140 3260 500

140 1515 500

140 2666 010

140 1535 510

140 1535 500

140 3817 020

VP930 HEPA  \/pg30 HEPA
Standard Plus Nordic
Nordic
(o) [ ]
(o) [ ]
(o) (o)
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
(e} (o]

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

14964



Commercial vacuum cleaners

GD 930/ VP930

|
A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

Accessories

Accessory
CUFF W.BAYONET COUPL.D32
Hard Floor Nozzle

FLOOR NOZZLE D32 BRUSH

HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT

—:a:'r'“"‘-" HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

CLOTH DUST BAG 1-P

DUST BAG 5-PCS

DUST BAG HIGH FILTRATION 10-PCS

Dust Bag and Filter

; E DUST BAG 10-PCS

HEPA Filter
- HEPA FILTER
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories
Nozzle

NOZZLE. CARPET 32 400MM

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

140 3846 500

107407311

107413080

107413081

140 6700 540

140 7019 500

140 7015 020

140 7313 020

140 7015 040

147 1250 600

Ref. no.

11476200

Min.
required

Min.
required

1

VP930 HEPA
Basic Nordic

VP930 HEPA
EU S2

VP930 HEPA
Standard
Nordic

VP930 ECO
HEPA UK

VP930 HEPA
Plus Nordic

VP930 HEPA
UK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

GD 930/ VP930

A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

Accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE DIAM.32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

TURBO NOZZLE BLACK, @ 32x300 mm

AvrvaY

Hose Vacuum Cleaner
25M @ 32MM CONDUCTIVE HOSE
25M- @ 32MM PLAST.HOSE BLAC

HOSE ALU.HANDLE D32 1.9 m

HOSE CPL 4M D 32MM

30

HOSE CPL MOP D32
HOSE CPL. 7.5 M @32
Other
CORD SET ORANGE 15.5M - KIT

Crevice Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE

/

Combination Nozzle

iy

-

E COMBI NOZZLE ROLLER PC D32

YNilfisk’

4

N

Ref. no.

140 7629 030

140 8492 520

107417790

107418965

22360000

82365400

82365500

140 2782 500

140 2782 030

82149600

140 2782 000

107407565

010 3098 500

140 8492 510

Min. VP930 HEPA = VP930 ECO @ VP930 HEPA

required EU S2 HEPA UK UK
1 o o o
1 o) o)
0 (] o °
0 ()
1
1
1 ¢} e} o
1 LJ ) °
1 o) o) o
1
1 9} (e} o
1
1 (] [ ) °
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

GD 930/ VP930

A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

Accessories

& SMALL COMBI NOZZLE

Hose and Connection
EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM
SUCTION HOSE 11/4 2.5M
TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM
Filter

FILTER 5.PCS
FILTER MAIN FOAM GD930

HEPA FILTER

\ O

MOTOR FILTER

MOTOR PROTECTION

Vac Nozzle Dry

FLOOR NOZZLE 450mm D32mm

K

Accessory
CUFF W.BAYONET COUPL.D32
Hard Floor Nozzle

FLOOR NOZZLE D32 BRUSH

~-.h.;'_'f?=' HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

011 3104 500

011 6431 500

140 2781 100

011 8130 500

140 3260 500

140 1515 500

140 2666 010

140 1535 510

140 1535 500

140 3817 020

140 3846 500

107407311

107413080

Min. VP930 HEPA = VP930 ECO @ VP930 HEPA

required EU S2 HEPA UK UK
1 (] [ ) ()
2 L] [} 'Y
0
1 9} o o
1
1 ) ) °
1
1 ) ) °
0
1 9} o o
0
0
0 [¢] e} o
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Commercial vacuum cleaners GD 930/ VP930

A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

. Min.  VP930 HEPA  VP930 ECO  VP930 HEPA
Accessories Ref. no. required EU S2 HEPA UK K

=< S]== HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT 107413081 0 o o o
NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM 140 6700 540 1 o o o

Bag

#Z o \— CLOTHDUST BAG 1-P 140 7019 500 1 o o o

:

DUST BAG 5-PCS 140 7015 020 1 . . .
DUST BAG HIGH FILTRATION 10-PCS 140 7313 020 1

Dust Bag and Filter

. E DUST BAG 10-PCS 140 7015 040 1 o o o

-

HEPA Filter
> HEPA FILTER 147 1250 600 0 ° ° °
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
VP930 HEPA | VP930 HEPA
. Min. BLUE BASIC
Accessories Ref.no.  equired  220-240V 220-240V
50/60HZ 50/60HZ CH
Nozzle
: NOZZLE. CARPET 32 400MM 11476200 1

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE DIAM.32 140 7629 030 1 o o

‘ COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32 140 8492 520 1 o o

©Nilfisk’
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

GD 930/ VP930

A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

Accessories

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

TURBO NOZZLE BLACK, @ 32x300 mm

avY Y

Hose Vacuum Cleaner
25M @ 32MM CONDUCTIVE HOSE
25M- @ 32MM PLAST.HOSE BLAC

HOSE ALU.HANDLE D32 1.9 m

HOSE CPL 4M D 32MM

30

HOSE CPL MOP D32
HOSE CPL. 7.5 M @32
Other
CORD SET ORANGE 15.5M - KIT

Crevice Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE

/

Combination Nozzle
7
. COMBI NOZZLE ROLLER PC D32

SMALL COMBI NOZZLE

P £

Hose and Connection

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107417790

107418965

22360000

82365400

82365500

140 2782 500

140 2782 030

82149600

140 2782 000

107407565

010 3098 500

140 8492 510

011 3104 500

Min.
required

VP930 HEPA = VP930 HEPA

BLUE
220-240V
50/60HZ

BASIC
220-240V
50/60HZ CH
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

GD 930/ VP930

|
A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

Accessories

EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

SUCTION HOSE 11/4 2.5M

TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM

Filter

FILTER 5.PCS

FILTER MAIN FOAM GD930

HEPA FILTER

\ O

MOTOR FILTER

MOTOR PROTECTION

Vac Nozzle Dry

FLOOR NOZZLE 450mm D32mm

/S

Accessory
CUFF W.BAYONET COUPL.D32
Hard Floor Nozzle

FLOOR NOZZLE D32 BRUSH

~-.h.;'_'f?=' HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT

-:::'r“‘:' HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

011 6431 500

140 2781 100

011 8130 500

140 3260 500

140 1515 500

140 2666 010

140 1535 510

140 1535 500

140 3817 020

140 3846 500

107407311

107413080

107413081

VP930 HEPA = VP930 HEPA
Min. BLUE BASIC
required 220-240V 220-240V
50/60HZ 50/60HZ CH

2 o .
0
1 ° o
1
1 . °
1
1 . °
0
1 o o
0
0
0 o o
0 o) o)
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Commercial vacuum cleaners GD 930/ VP930

A famous and well-known workhorse - efficient and durable for large area cleaning

VP930 HEPA  VP930 HEPA
. Min. BLUE BASIC
Accessories Ref.no.  required  220-240V 220-240V
50/60HZ  50/60HZ CH

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM 140 6700 540 1 [ o
Bag
— \f CLOTH DUST BAG 1-P 140 7019 500 1 o o
v
DUST BAG 5-PCS 140 7015 020 1 o o
DUST BAG HIGH FILTRATION 10-PCS 140 7313 020 1

Dust Bag and Filter

\ ‘ DUST BAG 10-PCS 140 7015 040 1 o o

\ e

HEPA Filter

- HEPA FILTER 147 1250 600 0 o o
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